

Special Case No.05/99
Reg No.43/14

Order No.173

Order Dated. 10.11.22

Out of 4 accused persons facing trial today, A2 Niharendu Roy and A4 Gobindra Prasad are absent by petition u/s 317 CrPC and their ld. Advocates is present.

A1 Gopal Bajoria is absent without step.

Ld. PP for CBI is present.

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of O/A against rest one A3 M/s Shiva Wire & Steel Product Ltd.

Now the Ld. Court is vacant.

For the ends of justice case is adjourned.

To 31.01.2023 for appearance and E/R of O/A against A3

Sd-

Judge, 3rd Special
(CBI Designated) Court,
Bankshall Court, Calcutta (I/C)