

Special Case No- 05/99

Reg No.43/14

CNR WBCS01-000003-1999

Order No. 181

Order dated 01.10.24

Today is fixed for appearance and ER of WA against A1 Gopal Bajoria.

Four accused persons are facing trial today, A2 Niharendu Roy and A4 Govind Prasad Bajoria are absent by petition u/s 317 CrPC through Id. Advocate.

Ld. P.O has since retired on superannuation.

Ld. PP for CBI is present.

Ld. PP for CBI submits the unexecuted report of W/A gainst A1 Gopal Bajoria and prays for time.

Seen the report and kept with the record.

Heard. Considered.

Prayer is allowed and time is extended till 15.01.25.

Re-issue the WA against A1 Gopal Bajoria.

To 15.01.25 for appearance and ER of WA against A1 Gopal Bajoria.

Sd/-
Judge, 3rd Special
(CBI Designated) Court,
Bankshall Court, Calcutta (I/C)